Kapitat:
106 463,49 pIN
Optaty:
0,00 PN

Data ksiegowania
/ data transakcji

20.05.2019
20.05.2019

20.05.2019
20.05.2019

Odsetki umowne:
30,85 pLN

Odsetki karne:
0,00 PLN

Opis transakgji

SPEATA KAPITALU

SPEATA ODSETEK UMOWNYCH

Data pierwszego uruchomienia:

31.05.2017

Data wymagalnosci:
19.05.2027

Aktualne oprocentowanie:
5,29%

Kwota

896,07 pLN

466,80 PLN



